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- MARCH -2020 y 1 11| o | 27032020 (Friday) New Academic Year |
| a[sAﬂBer 25th) Commences (6th to 9th Class)
06-04-20 - (Monday) Babu Jagajeevan . g
Jayanthi o

13-04-2019 (Monday) Ugadi g

APRIL - 2020 30 a2l 6 10-04-2020 (Friday) Good Friday 15 9 1
(Upto 20th) 11-04-20 (Saturday) Last Working Day for '
6th to 9th Class (9 Days) ' N

20-04-20 (Monday) Last Working Day for
10th Class (15 Days)

20 05 2020(Wednesday) School Reopen
MAY - 2020 31 for 10th Class (11 Days) 2 g
(From 20th) \ ‘ 26-05-20 (Tuesday) School Reopen for 6th
to 9th Class (8 Days)(Tentatively)
08.06.2020 New Acdemic Year for Grade 1
0] 4 to 5 26 23
13-06-20 Second Saturday

92
S
651

JUNE - 2019 30 | 4

11-07-20 Second Saturday
31.07.2020 (Friday) Varalakshmi Festival
. - )
Ly - 2020 4 R 06.07.2020 to 10.07.2020 (Monady to 48 28
Friday ) Pre-Mid Exam

01.08.2020 (Saturday) Bakrid
08-08-20 Second Saturday
{0 15-08-20 (Saturday) Independence day 21 22
11-08-20 - (Tuesday) Sri Krishna "
Janmashtami  21-08-20(Saturday) j 5

Gowriganesha Pooja P T
22-08-20 (Sunday))G eshchwu/ Ll
A0 40 7\ |
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 AUGUST - 2020 | 31

acatels ald sﬁh “ Second Saturday*¥or in
M 10-09-19 (Tuesd:
191128-09-19 (Saturday
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02-10-20 Gandbf
09.10.2020 to 16. 10.2020 Mid Term m
19.10.2020 to 26.10.2020 Dusshera -
e Vacation -
b OCTOBER - 2020 Second Saturday Working Day
(31.10.2020) (Saturday) Valmiki Jayanthi

-

01-11-20 (Sunday) Kannada Rajyotsava
14-11-20 Second Saturday

VE -202 2

NOVEMBER -2020| 30 | 5 | 2 7 (16.11.20) Diwial 3

03-12-20 (Thursday) Kanakadasa Jayanthi

: . Second Saturday Working Day

- g 4 6 .
DECEMBER - 2020/ 31 ¥ 2 * 1 22-12-19 to 29-12-19 - Christmas Holidays a8 G
for 6th to 10th Class

01-01-21 (Friday) New Year Day
Second Saturday Working Day .
14-01-2021 to 16.01.2021 Sankaranthi ¢
) 9 ,,

- Holidays 18.01.2021to 22.01.2021 L 4 A
(Monday to Friday) Post Mid Term .
26-01-20(Tuesday) Republic Day

13-02-21 Second Saturda

wras 23 | 238

v
921

JANUARY - 2021 31

o

FEBRUARY-2021| 28 | 4 | 1

11-03-21 (Friday) - Mahashiva Ratri
15.03.201 to 20.03.2021 (Monday to :
- 2021 31 | 4| 2| 6 saturday) Annual Exam 25 | 170
28-03-21 (Sunday) Holi : i

13-03-21 (Tuesday) Ugadhi
Last Working Day 09-04-21 (Bfiylay]) o
9th) (Tentatively) ¥

hno § ﬁo Second Saturday Working
Hth Mgin Roaf Last Workmg Day'
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